Foodservice
Products
Inteplast products are designed to provide superior
performance and functionality for all of your
foodservice operation needs.
Product
Code
Capacity Gauge

PB040212LT 1 qt. 0.60 4 2 12 1000 2.9 189 27 0.16 01476-6
PB040212 1 qt. 0.68 4 2 12 1000 3.3 189 27 0.16 01002-7
PB060312 2 qt. 0.68 6 3 12 1000 4.9 180 18 0.23 01003-4
PB050315 3 qt. 0.68 5 3 15 1000 5.5 180 30 0.20 01004-1
PB060315LT 3.5 qt. 0.60 6 3 15 1000 5.4 120 24 0.21 01478-0
PB060315 3.5 qt. 0.68 6 3 15 1000 6.1 120 24 0.21 01005-8
PB060315H 3.5 qt. 1.00 6 3 15 1000 9.0 108 27 0.33 99956-8
PB060318 4 qt. 0.68 6 3 18 1000 7.4 120 24 0.29 01007-2
PB080315LT 4.5 qt. 0.60 8 3 15 1000 6.6 180 10 0.30 02097-2
PB080315 4.5 qt. 0.68 8 3 15 1000 7.5 120 20 0.32 01006-5
PB080418LT 8 qt. 0.60 8 4 18 1000 8.7 120 20 0.29 01479-7
PB080418R 8 qt. 0.68 8 4 18 1000 9.8 120 20 0.29 99522-5
PB080418 8 qt. 0.85 8 4 18 1000 12.3 80 16 0.39 01008-9
PB080418H 8 qt. 1.00 8 4 18 1000 14.4 48 12 0.49 99523-2
PB080418XH 8 qt. 1.20 8 4 18 1000 17.3 48 12 0.52 99524-9
PB100420R 18 qt. 0.68 10 4 20 1000 12.7 72 12 0.44 99525-6
PB100420 18 qt. 1.00 10 4 20 1000 18.7 48 12 0.71 01009-6
PB100824M 22 qt. 0.85 10 8 24 500 12.3 72 12 0.35 99526-3
PB100824 22 qt. 1.00 10 8 24 500 14.4 72 12 0.47 01010-2
PB100824XH 22 qt. 1.20 10 8 24 500 17.3 72 12 0.46 99527-0
PB120830M 24 qt. 0.80 12 8 30 500 16.0 54 9 0.50 00526-9
PB120830 24 qt. 1.00 12 8 30 500 20.1 54 9 0.50 01011-9
PB120830XXH 24 qt. 1.50 12 8 30 500 30.1 30 6 0.87 99567-6
Food & Utility Poly Bags, LLDPE Film
Features
& Benefits
Food Bags

(inch)
Length
(inch)
Bags /
Case
Wt. / Case
(lbs)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
STPL15X12 1/6 Steam 0.50 15 12 500 3.1 217 31 0.14 00564-1
STPL18X14 1/3 Steam 0.50 18 14 250 2.2 351 39 0.11 00565-8
STPL18X24 Round Crock Pot 0.50 18 24 250 3.7 217 31 0.16 03053-7
STPL24X17 Half Steam 0.50 24 17 250 3.5 279 31 0.17 00566-5
STPL34X25 Full Steam 0.50 34 25 250 7.3 140 20 0.33 00567-2
Steam Pan Liners with ties, HDPE Film
Get Reddi® Double Zipper
Reclosable Storage Bags
Foodservice6 Foodservice 7

Traditional Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW1201 12 1000 168 56 0.28 06778-6
FSW1202K 12 2000 168 56 0.28 01509-1
FSW1203 12 3000 168 56 0.28 00905-2
FSW1801 18 1000 112 56 0.42 01088-1
FSW1802K 18 2000 112 56 0.42 01510-7
FSW1803 18 3000 112 56 0.42 00906-9
FSW2402K 24 2000 56 56 0.52 01511-4
Classic Series – Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW12X2000 12 2000 168 56 0.28 08088-4
FSW18X2000 18 2000 112 56 0.42 08089-1
FSW24X2000 24 2000 56 56 0.52 08090-7
Slider Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSL1202 12 2000 168 56 0.28 02270-9
FSL1802 18 2000 112 56 0.42 02271-6
FSL1803 18 3000 112 56 0.42 06835-6
FSL2402 24 2000 56 56 0.52 02272-3
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW1201S 12 1000 168 56 0.28 06829-5
FSW1202S 12 2000 168 56 0.28 06830-1
FSW1802S 18 2000 112 56 0.42 06832-5
FSW1803S 18 3000 112 56 0.42 06833-2
FSW2402S 24 2000 56 56 0.52 06834-9
Select Series – Premium Quality Cutter Boxes
Foodservice8 Foodservice 9
Product
Code

(inch)
Bags /
Case
Wt. / Case
(lbs)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
PC657-SP Portion 0.50 6.5 7.0 1.5 2000 3.4 144 24 0.25 01752-1
PC8545-SP Portion 0.60 8.5 4.5 2.5 2000 4.5 144 24 0.25 01888-7
PB1085P-SP Deli 0.60 10 8.5 2.5 2000 8.6 108 12 0.40 00161-2
Portion Control Bags with Saddle Pack, HDPE Film
Saddle Pack Dispenser Racks, A-Frame Design
Product
Code

Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pack
Style Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
AFW12X1000 12 1000 1 roll Standard 135 27 0.15 05270-6
AFW18X500 18 500 1 roll Standard 160 20 0.26 05271-3
AFW18X500H 18 500 1 roll Heavy 144 24 0.16 05870-8
AFW18X1000 18 1000 1 roll Standard 100 20 0.26 05272-0
AFW18X1000H 18 1000 1 roll Heavy 80 20 0.26 06121-0
AFW24X1000 24 1000 1 roll Standard 72 12 0.37 05274-4
AFW24X1000H 24 1000 1 roll Heavy 48 12 0.34 06123-4
Aluminum Pop-up Foil Sheets
Product
Code
Width